
Austrian Masters und New Comer Challenge 2024
Ergebnislisten

Place Participants Team Total

Base

Score Deductions

1  Anna Pötsch Sportunion Dobl-Zwaring 64 64 0

2  Lena Aigner UTARS Gänserndorf 60 60 0

3 T  Mavie Zollner Gymnastics Gänserndorf 59 59 0

3 T  Lea Aichinger Gymnastics Gänserndorf 59 59 0

5 T  Klara Trinko Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 53 53 0

5 T  Zoe Escher Gymnastics Gänserndorf 53 53 0

7  Sophie Hauer Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 51 51 0

Place Participants Team Total
Base

Score
Deductions

1  Katja Steininger Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 62 62 0

2  Lea Danzinger Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 51 51 0

3  Micaela Vera Alarcon
Erster Wiener Rope Skipping Verein - Vienna 

Hoppers
46.5 46.5 0

4  Dilara Avdic Gymnastics Gänserndorf 44 44 0

5  Lorie Su Paul
Erster Wiener Rope Skipping Verein - Vienna 

Hoppers
29 29 0

 Flora Bruckner Gymnastics Gänserndorf scratch

Place Participants Team Total
Base

Score
Deductions

1  Christoph Wachtberger Gymnastics Gänserndorf 71 71 0

2  Tobias Tröstl Gymnastics Gänserndorf 65 65 0

3  Florian Fuchs Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 63 63 0

Place Participants Team Total
Base

Score
Deductions

1  Fabian Tröstl Gymnastics Gänserndorf 76 76 0

2 T  Atilla Steininger UTARS Gänserndorf 73 73 0

2 T  Phil Berger UTARS Gänserndorf 73 73 0

4  Daniel Tröstl Gymnastics Gänserndorf 70 70 0

5  Tarik Steininger UTARS Gänserndorf 69 69 0

6  Luis Berger UTARS Gänserndorf 68 68 0

7  Alexander Braunsteiner Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 65 65 0

Place Participants Team Total
Base

Score
Deductions

1  Florian Bluemel UTARS Gänserndorf 88 88 0

2  Jonas Kretschmer Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 85 85 0

3  Dominik Friedl Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 83 83 0

4  Marcel Friedl Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 76 76 0

Single Rope Speed Sprint

Event: Single Rope Speed Sprint

Division: New Comer Challenge 2024

Gender: Female

Age Group: 11 and Younger

Event: Single Rope Speed Sprint

Division: New Comer Challenge 2024

Gender: Female

Age Group: 12-15

Event: Single Rope Speed Sprint

Division: Austrian Masters 2024

Gender: Male

Age Group: 11 and Younger

Event: Single Rope Speed Sprint

Division: Austrian Masters 2024

Gender: Male

Age Group: 12-15

Event: Single Rope Speed Sprint

Division: Austrian Masters 2024

Gender: Male

Age Group: 16+ (allow younger)
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Austrian Masters und New Comer Challenge 2024
Ergebnislisten

Place Participants Team Total
Base

Score
Deductions

1  Luisa Layer Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 70 70 0

2  Elanur Steininger UTARS Gänserndorf 69 69 0

3  Ariana Mia Auer Rope Skipping Verein Oberschützen 66.5 66.5 0

4  Mia Danninger Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 62 62 0

5  Sara Gary Gymnastics Gänserndorf 55 55 0

 Lea Gary Gymnastics Gänserndorf scratch

Place Participants Team Total
Base

Score
Deductions

1  Lena Ertler BRSV 89 89 0

2  Pia Valerie Mercsanics BRSV 83 83 0

3  Miriam Zmill Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 75 75 0

4  Katharina Pazmann TV Krems 70.5 70.5 0

5 T  Melissa Korsinski UTARS Gänserndorf 70 70 0

5 T  Patrizia Korsinski UTARS Gänserndorf 70 70 0

7  Anika Ringhofer BRSV 69 69 0

8  Sophie Döller Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 63 63 0

9  Rosa Gödl Sportunion Dobl-Zwaring 58 58 0

10  Isalie Steiger BRSV 52.5 52.5 0

11  Olivia Zmill Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 39 39 0

 Maja Matyla Gymnastics Gänserndorf scratch

Place Participants Team Total
Base

Score
Deductions

1  Hannah Göttfert Gymnastics Gänserndorf 95 95 0

2  Jana Trunner Gymnastics Gänserndorf 94 94 0

3  Jasmin Geist Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 84 84 0

4 T  Nadine Schrenk Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 83 83 0

4 T  Sara Palmetzhofer Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 83 83 0

6  Kristina Karbasch Gymnastics Gänserndorf 80 80 0

7  Sara Dugonijc TV Krems 75 75 0

8  Viktoria Krenn Gymnastics Gänserndorf 73 73 0

9  Scarlett Gindl Gymnastics Gänserndorf 71 71 0

10  Katharina Kurz BRSV 69 69 0

11  Theresa Kranacher RSC Happy Skippers 67 67 0

12  Magdalena Ettenauer TV Krems 46 46 0

 Christine van Linthoudt Gymnastics Gänserndorf scratch

Event: Single Rope Speed Sprint

Division: Austrian Masters 2024

Gender: Female

Age Group: 11 and Younger

Event: Single Rope Speed Sprint

Division: Austrian Masters 2024

Gender: Female

Age Group: 12-15

Event: Single Rope Speed Sprint

Division: Austrian Masters 2024

Gender: Female

Age Group: 16+ (allow younger)

 25.Mai 2024 - Groß Siegharts Austrian Masters und New Comer Challenge 2024



Austrian Masters und New Comer Challenge 2024
Ergebnislisten

Place Participants Team Total

Base

Score Deductions

1  Anna Pötsch Sportunion Dobl-Zwaring 306 306 0

2  Lena Aigner UTARS Gänserndorf 295 295 0

3  Klara Trinko Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 257 257 0

4  Sophie Hauer Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 255 255 0

5  Mavie Zollner Gymnastics Gänserndorf 254 254 0

6  Lea Aichinger Gymnastics Gänserndorf 243 243 0

7  Zoe Escher Gymnastics Gänserndorf 219.5 219.5 0

Place Participants Team Total

Base

Score Deductions

1  Katja Steininger Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 313 313 0

2  Lea Danzinger Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 265 265 0

3  Dilara Avdic Gymnastics Gänserndorf 201.5 201.5 0

4  Micaela Vera Alarcon
Erster Wiener Rope Skipping Verein - Vienna 

Hoppers
198 198 0

5  Lorie Su Paul
Erster Wiener Rope Skipping Verein - Vienna 

Hoppers
153.5 153.5 0

 Flora Bruckner Gymnastics Gänserndorf scratch

Place Participants Team Total
Base

Score
Deductions

1  Christoph Wachtberger Gymnastics Gänserndorf 342 342 0

2  Tobias Tröstl Gymnastics Gänserndorf 335 335 0

3  Florian Fuchs Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 332 332 0

Single Rope Speed Endurance

Event: Single Rope Speed Endurance

Division: New Comer Challenge 2024

Gender: Female

Age Group: 11 and Younger

Event: Single Rope Speed Endurance

Division: New Comer Challenge 2024

Gender: Female

Age Group: 12-15

Event: Single Rope Speed Endurance

Division: Austrian Masters 2024

Gender: Male

Age Group: 11 and Younger
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Austrian Masters und New Comer Challenge 2024
Ergebnislisten

Place Participants Team Total
Base

Score
Deductions

1  Atilla Steininger UTARS Gänserndorf 387.5 387.5 0

2  Phil Berger UTARS Gänserndorf 370 370 0

3  Daniel Tröstl Gymnastics Gänserndorf 363 363 0

4  Fabian Tröstl Gymnastics Gänserndorf 359 359 0

5  Tarik Steininger UTARS Gänserndorf 323 323 0

6  Luis Berger UTARS Gänserndorf 295 295 0

7  Alexander Braunsteiner Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 284.5 284.5 0

Place Participants Team Total
Base

Score
Deductions

1  Marcel Friedl Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 430 430 0

2  Jonas Kretschmer Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 425 425 0

3  Florian Bluemel UTARS Gänserndorf 400 400 0

4  Dominik Friedl Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 385.5 385.5 0

Place Participants Team Total
Base

Score
Deductions

1  Ariana Mia Auer Rope Skipping Verein Oberschützen 332 332 0

2  Luisa Layer Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 322 322 0

3  Elanur Steininger UTARS Gänserndorf 319 319 0

4  Mia Danninger Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 299 299 0

5  Sara Gary Gymnastics Gänserndorf 268.5 268.5 0

 Lea Gary Gymnastics Gänserndorf scratch

Place Participants Team Total
Base

Score
Deductions

1  Pia Valerie Mercsanics BRSV 401 401 0

2  Miriam Zmill Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 361 361 0

3  Lena Ertler BRSV 360 360 0

4  Melissa Korsinski UTARS Gänserndorf 331.5 331.5 0

5  Rosa Gödl Sportunion Dobl-Zwaring 329 329 0

6  Patrizia Korsinski UTARS Gänserndorf 317.5 317.5 0

7  Anika Ringhofer BRSV 317 317 0

8  Katharina Pazmann TV Krems 307 307 0

9  Sophie Döller Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 299.5 299.5 0

10  Isalie Steiger BRSV 293 293 0

11  Olivia Zmill Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 265 265 0

 Maja Matyla Gymnastics Gänserndorf scratch

Age Group: 12-15

Age Group: 11 and Younger

Event: Single Rope Speed Endurance

Division: Austrian Masters 2024

Gender: Female

Event: Single Rope Speed Endurance

Division: Austrian Masters 2024

Gender: Male

Age Group: 12-15

Event: Single Rope Speed Endurance

Division: Austrian Masters 2024

Gender: Male

Age Group: 16+ (allow younger)

Event: Single Rope Speed Endurance

Division: Austrian Masters 2024

Gender: Female
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Austrian Masters und New Comer Challenge 2024
Ergebnislisten

Place Participants Team Total
Base

Score
Deductions

1  Jana Trunner Gymnastics Gänserndorf 437 437 0

2  Hannah Göttfert Gymnastics Gänserndorf 429 429 0

3  Sara Palmetzhofer Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 422 422 0

4  Kristina Karbasch Gymnastics Gänserndorf 421 421 0

5  Jasmin Geist Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 402 402 0

6  Nadine Schrenk Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 357 357 0

7  Sara Dugonijc TV Krems 337 337 0

8  Viktoria Krenn Gymnastics Gänserndorf 333 333 0

9  Katharina Kurz BRSV 332 332 0

10  Theresa Kranacher RSC Happy Skippers 330 330 0

11  Scarlett Gindl Gymnastics Gänserndorf 321 321 0

12  Magdalena Ettenauer TV Krems 229.5 229.5 0

 Christine van Linthoudt Gymnastics Gänserndorf scratch

Event: Single Rope Speed Endurance

Division: Austrian Masters 2024

Gender: Female

Age Group: 16+ (allow younger)
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Austrian Masters und New Comer Challenge 2024
Ergebnislisten

Place Participants Team Total

Base

Score Deductions

1  Dominik Friedl Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 107 107 0

2  Jonas Kretschmer Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 97 97 0

3  Florian Bluemel UTARS Gänserndorf 83 83 0

4  Marcel Friedl Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 67 67 0

Place Participants Team Total

Base

Score Deductions

1  Hannah Göttfert Gymnastics Gänserndorf 95 95 0

2  Sara Palmetzhofer Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 56 56 0

3 T  Kristina Karbasch Gymnastics Gänserndorf 51 51 0

3 T  Viktoria Krenn Gymnastics Gänserndorf 51 51 0

5  Sara Dugonijc TV Krems 39 39 0

6  Katharina Kurz BRSV 31 31 0

7  Jana Trunner Gymnastics Gänserndorf 27 27 0

8  Jasmin Geist Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 14 14 0

 Christine van Linthoudt Gymnastics Gänserndorf scratch

Event: Single Rope Triple Unders

Division: Austrian Masters 2024

Gender: Male

Age Group: 16+ (allow younger)

Event: Single Rope Triple Unders

Single Rope Triple Unders

Division: Austrian Masters 2024

Gender: Female

Age Group: 16+ (allow younger)
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Austrian Masters und New Comer Challenge 2024
Ergebnislisten

Place Participants Team Total

Diff 

(D) Pres (P) Miss (M) Req El (Q)

1  Lea Aichinger Gymnastics Gänserndorf 5,47 4,17 44% -2% -7%

2  Lena Aigner UTARS Gänserndorf 5,41 4,25 34% 0% -5%

3  Anna Pötsch Sportunion Dobl-Zwaring 5,4 5,77 6% -5% -7%

4  Mavie Zollner Gymnastics Gänserndorf 4,99 4,58 21% 0% -10%

5  Sophie Hauer Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 4,19 5,22 5% -15% -10%

6  Klara Trinko Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 3,39 4,4 -5% -10% -10%

7  Zoe Escher Gymnastics Gänserndorf 1,36 3,25 -38% -10% -25%

Place Participants Team Total

Diff 

(D) Pres (P) Miss (M) Req El (Q)

1  Katja Steininger Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 7,17 6,69 36% -5% -17%

2  Dilara Avdic Gymnastics Gänserndorf 6,92 4,99 46% 0% -5%

3  Lea Danzinger Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 5,44 5,09 43% -10% -17%

 Flora Bruckner Gymnastics Gänserndorf scratch

Place Participants Team Total

Diff 

(D) Pres (P) Miss (M) Req El (Q)

1  Florian Fuchs Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 7,4 6,46 23% -2% -5%

2  Tobias Tröstl Gymnastics Gänserndorf 5,18 7,43 -11% -20% -2%

3  Christoph Wachtberger Gymnastics Gänserndorf 3,58 5,43 -19% -17% -2%

Place Participants Team Total

Diff 

(D) Pres (P) Miss (M) Req El (Q)

1  Daniel Tröstl Gymnastics Gänserndorf 17,39 12,14 54% -7% 0%

2  Fabian Tröstl Gymnastics Gänserndorf 14,73 10,2 52% -5% 0%

3  Atilla Steininger UTARS Gänserndorf 8,66 8,67 11% -10% 0%

4  Phil Berger UTARS Gänserndorf 6,66 7,89 14% -22% -5%

5  Alexander Braunsteiner Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 4,88 6,63 -5% -12% -12%

6  Luis Berger UTARS Gänserndorf 2,86 4,79 -23% -12% -12%

 Tarik Steininger UTARS Gänserndorf scratch

Place Participants Team Total

Diff 

(D) Pres (P) Miss (M) Req El (Q)

1  Marcel Friedl Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 34.81 22.48 58% -2% 0%

2  Jonas Kretschmer Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 34.34 28.15 22% 0% 0%

3  Dominik Friedl Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 25.75 17.23 64% -7% -2%

4  Florian Bluemel UTARS Gänserndorf 20.62 14.68 51% -7% 0%

Age Group: 16+ (allow younger)

Event: Single Rope Individual Freestyle

Division: Austrian Masters 2024

Gender: Male

Division: Austrian Masters 2024

Gender: Male

Age Group: 11 and Younger

Gender: Female

Age Group: 11 and Younger

Event: Single Rope Individual Freestyle

Single Rope Individual Freestyle

Event: Single Rope Individual Freestyle

Division: New Comer Challenge 2024

Division: New Comer Challenge 2024

Gender: Female

Age Group: 12-15

Event: Single Rope Individual Freestyle

Age Group: 12-15

Event: Single Rope Individual Freestyle

Division: Austrian Masters 2024

Gender: Male
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Austrian Masters und New Comer Challenge 2024
Ergebnislisten

Place Participants Team Total

Diff 

(D) Pres (P) Miss (M) Req El (Q)

1  Ariana Mia Auer Rope Skipping Verein Oberschützen 13,76 9,02 64% -7% 0%

2  Mia Danninger Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 7,19 6,66 37% -5% -17%

3  Elanur Steininger UTARS Gänserndorf 5,42 4,62 26% -5% -2%

4  Sara Gary Gymnastics Gänserndorf 4,34 4,63 13% 0% -17%

5  Luisa Layer Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 3,33 4,74 -6% -17% -10%

 Lea Gary Gymnastics Gänserndorf scratch

Place Participants Team Total

Diff 

(D) Pres (P) Miss (M) Req El (Q)

1  Lena Ertler BRSV 19,52 15,1 39% -7% 0%

2  Patrizia Korsinski UTARS Gänserndorf 19,3 13,4 44% 0% 0%

3  Pia Valerie Mercsanics BRSV 18,02 12,41 65% -12% 0%

4  Miriam Zmill Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 11,93 8,61 54% -10% 0%

5  Melissa Korsinski UTARS Gänserndorf 11,39 7,35 70% -2% -7%

6  Sophie Döller Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 9,74 8,04 40% -7% -7%

7  Anika Ringhofer BRSV 8,77 7,99 18% -7% 0%

8  Olivia Zmill Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 7 6,72 29% -15% -5%

9  Katharina Pazmann TV Krems 6,96 5,98 32% -10% -2%

10  Rosa Gödl Sportunion Dobl-Zwaring 6,34 7,43 2% -12% -5%

11  Isalie Steiger BRSV 5,68 5,57 22% -12% -5%

 Maja Matyla Gymnastics Gänserndorf scratch

Place Participants Team Total

Diff 

(D) Pres (P) Miss (M) Req El (Q)

1  Hannah Göttfert Gymnastics Gänserndorf 30,1 15,99 96% -2% -2%

2  Sara Palmetzhofer Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 22,9 13,53 82% -7% 0%

3  Sara Dugonijc TV Krems 20,58 11,83 74% 0% 0%

4  Kristina Karbasch Gymnastics Gänserndorf 18,06 12,31 63% -10% 0%

5  Jana Trunner Gymnastics Gänserndorf 14,55 11,34 54% -15% -2%

6  Jasmin Geist Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 14,01 9,3 62% -7% 0%

7  Viktoria Krenn Gymnastics Gänserndorf 13,4 12,15 21% -7% -2%

8  Nadine Schrenk Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 12,67 10,53 32% -7% -2%

9  Scarlett Gindl Gymnastics Gänserndorf 11,45 9,13 32% -5% 0%

10  Magdalena Ettenauer TV Krems 8,69 6,44 42% -5% 0%

11  Katharina Kurz BRSV 7,65 8,7 2% -12% -2%

12  Theresa Kranacher RSC Happy Skippers 5,58 5,35 21% -12% -2%

 Christine van Linthoudt Gymnastics Gänserndorf scratch

Division: Austrian Masters 2024

Gender: Female

Age Group: 16+ (allow younger)

Gender: Female

Age Group: 11 and Younger

Event: Single Rope Individual Freestyle

Event: Single Rope Individual Freestyle

Division: Austrian Masters 2024

Division: Austrian Masters 2024

Gender: Female

Age Group: 12-15

Event: Single Rope Individual Freestyle
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Austrian Masters und New Comer Challenge 2024
Ergebnislisten

Overall Wertung - Female

Event: Individual Single Rope Overall
Division: New Comer Challenge 2024
Gender: Female
Age Group: 11 and Younger

Place Participant(s) Team Total Total Norm SRSE SRSE SRSE SRSS SRSS SRSS SRIF SRIF SRIF
Rank Score NormScore Rank Score NormScore Rank Score NormScore

1 Anna Pötsch Sportunion Dobl-Zwaring 8 396.63 1 306 100.0 1 64 100.0 3 5.4 98.3

2 Lena Aigner UTARS Gänserndorf 8 354.06 2 295 87.4 2 60 69.5 2 5.41 98.6

3 Lea Aichinger Gymnastics Gänserndorf 11 289.82 6 243 27.9 3 59 61.9 1 5.47 100.0

4 Mavie Zollner Gymnastics Gänserndorf 16 279.28 5 254 40.5 3 59 61.9 4 4.99 88.4

5 Klara Trinko Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 20 159.95 3 257 43.9 5 53 16.2 6 3.39 49.9

6 Sophie Hauer Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 21 180.97 4 255 41.6 7 51 1.0 5 4.19 69.2

7 Zoe Escher Gymnastics Gänserndorf 26 19.23 7 219.5 1.0 5 53 16.2 7 1.36 1.0

Event: Individual Single Rope Overall
Division: New Comer Challenge 2024
Gender: Female
Age Group: 12-15

Place Participant(s) Team Total Total Norm SRSE SRSE SRSE SRSS SRSS SRSS SRIF SRIF SRIF
Rank Score NormScore Rank Score NormScore Rank Score NormScore

1 Katja Steininger Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 4 400 1 313 100.0 1 62 100.0 1 7.17 100.0

2 Dilara Avdic Gymnastics Gänserndorf 10 173.39 3 201.5 1.0 3 44 1.0 2 6.92 85.7

3 Lea Danzinger Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 10 98.88 2 265 57.4 2 51 39.5 3 5.44 1.0

UNRANKED Flora Bruckner Gymnastics Gänserndorf SCRATCH SCRATCH SCRATCH
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Austrian Masters und New Comer Challenge 2024
Ergebnislisten

Event: Individual Single Rope Overall
Division: Austrian Masters 2024
Gender: Female
Age Group: 11 and Younger

Place Participant(s) Team Total Total Norm SRSE SRSE SRSE SRSS SRSS SRSS SRIF SRIF SRIF
Rank Score NormScore Rank Score NormScore Rank Score NormScore

1 Ariana Mia Auer Rope Skipping Verein Oberschützen 6 376.9 1 332 100.0 3 66.5 76.9 1 13.76 100.0

2 Elanur Steininger UTARS Gänserndorf 11 214.81 3 319 79.7 2 69 93.4 3 5.42 20.8

3 Mia Danninger Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 12 171.03 4 299 48.6 4 62 47.2 2 7.19 37.6

4 Luisa Layer Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 13 186.41 2 322 84.4 1 70 100.0 5 3.33 1.0

5 Sara Gary Gymnastics Gänserndorf 18 23.17 5 268.5 1.0 5 55 1.0 4 4.34 10.6

UNRANKED Lea Gary Gymnastics Gänserndorf SCRATCH SCRATCH SCRATCH

Event: Individual Single Rope Overall
Division: Austrian Masters 2024
Gender: Female
Age Group: 12-15

Place Participant(s) Team Total Total Norm SRSE SRSE SRSE SRSS SRSS SRSS SRIF SRIF SRIF
Rank Score NormScore Rank Score NormScore Rank Score NormScore

1 Lena Ertler BRSV 6 370.15 3 360 70.2 1 89 100.0 1 19.52 100.0
2 Pia Valerie Mercsanics BRSV 9 366.66 1 401 100.0 2 83 88.1 3 18.02 89.3

3 Miriam Zmill Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 13 234.58 2 361 70.9 3 75 72.3 4 11.93 45.7

4 Patrizia Korsinski UTARS Gänserndorf 15 298.45 6 317.5 39.2 5 70 62.4 2 19.3 98.4

5 Melissa Korsinski UTARS Gänserndorf 19 195.48 4 331.5 49.4 5 70 62.4 5 11.39 41.8

6 Anika Ringhofer BRSV 28 145.46 7 317 38.9 7 69 60.4 7 8.77 23.1

7 Sophie Döller Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 29 134.72 9 299.5 26.1 8 63 48.5 6 9.74 30.0

8 Katharina Pazmann TV Krems 30 115.26 8 307 31.6 4 70.5 63.4 9 6.96 10.2

9 Rosa Gödl Sportunion Dobl-Zwaring 34 97.65 5 329 47.6 9 58 38.6 10 6.34 5.7

10 Olivia Zmill Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 38 22.88 11 265 1.0 11 39 1.0 8 7 10.4

11 Isalie Steiger BRSV 42 51.11 10 293 21.4 10 52.5 27.7 11 5.68 1.0

UNRANKED Maja Matyla Gymnastics Gänserndorf SCRATCH SCRATCH SCRATCH
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Austrian Masters und New Comer Challenge 2024
Ergebnislisten

Event: Individual Single Rope Overall
Division: Austrian Masters 2024
Gender: Female
Age Group: 16+ (allow younger)

Place Participant(s) Team Total Total Norm SRSE SRSE SRSE SRSS SRSS SRSS SRIF SRIF SRIF
Rank Score NormScore Rank Score NormScore Rank Score NormScore

1 Hannah Göttfert Gymnastics Gänserndorf 5 396.18 2 429 96.2 1 95 100.0 1 30.1 100.0

2 Sara Palmetzhofer Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 11 310.46 3 422 92.8 4 83 75.8 2 22.9 70.9

3 Jana Trunner Gymnastics Gänserndorf 13 272.41 1 437 100.0 2 94 98.0 5 14.55 37.2

4 Kristina Karbasch Gymnastics Gänserndorf 18 264.84 4 421 92.4 6 80 69.7 4 18.06 51.4

5 Sara Dugonijc TV Krems 20 235.01 7 337 52.3 7 75 59.6 3 20.58 61.6

6 Jasmin Geist Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 20 231.15 5 402 83.3 3 84 77.8 6 14.01 35.0

7 Nadine Schrenk Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 26 196.84 6 357 61.8 4 83 75.8 8 12.67 29.6

8 Viktoria Krenn Gymnastics Gänserndorf 30 171.08 8 333 50.4 8 73 55.6 7 13.4 32.6

9 Scarlett Gindl Gymnastics Gänserndorf 38 145.57 11 321 44.7 9 71 51.5 9 11.45 24.7

10 Katharina Kurz BRSV 41 116.09 9 332 49.9 10 69 47.5 11 7.65 9.4
11 Magdalena Ettenauer TV Krems 44 29.11 12 229.5 1.0 12 46 1.0 10 8.69 13.6

12 Theresa Kranacher RSC Happy Skippers 45 94.38 10 330 48.9 11 67 43.4 12 5.58 1.0

UNRANKED Christine van Linthoudt Gymnastics Gänserndorf SCRATCH SCRATCH SCRATCH
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Austrian Masters und New Comer Challenge 2024
Ergebnislisten

Overall Wertung - Male

Event: Individual Single Rope Overall
Division: Austrian Masters 2024
Gender: Male
Age Group: 11 and Younger

Place Participant(s) Team Total Total Norm SRSE SRSE SRSE SRSS SRSS SRSS SRIF SRIF SRIF
Rank Score NormScore Rank Score NormScore Rank Score NormScore

1 Christoph Wachtberger Gymnastics Gänserndorf 8 202 1 342 100.0 1 71 100.0 3 3.58 1.0

1 Florian Fuchs Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 8 202 3 332 1.0 3 63 1.0 1 7.4 100.0

3 Tobias Tröstl Gymnastics Gänserndorf 8 141.38 2 335 30.7 2 65 25.8 2 5.18 42.5

Event: Individual Single Rope Overall
Division: Austrian Masters 2024
Gender: Male
Age Group: 12-15

Place Participant(s) Team Total Total Norm SRSE SRSE SRSE SRSS SRSS SRSS SRIF SRIF SRIF
Rank Score NormScore Rank Score NormScore Rank Score NormScore

1 Fabian Tröstl Gymnastics Gänserndorf 9 336.36 4 359 72.6 1 76 100.0 2 14.73 81.9

2 Daniel Tröstl Gymnastics Gänserndorf 9 322.45 3 363 76.5 4 70 46.0 1 17.39 100.0

3 Atilla Steininger UTARS Gänserndorf 9 254.04 1 387.5 100.0 2 73 73.0 3 8.66 40.5

4 Phil Berger UTARS Gänserndorf 12 209.96 2 370 83.2 2 73 73.0 4 6.66 26.9

5 Luis Berger UTARS Gänserndorf 24 41.09 6 295 11.1 6 68 28.0 6 2.86 1.0

6 Alexander Braunsteiner Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 24 31.53 7 284.5 1.0 7 65 1.0 5 4.88 14.8

UNRANKED Tarik Steininger UTARS Gänserndorf 5 323 38.0 5 69 37.0 SCRATCH

Event: Individual Single Rope Overall
Division: Austrian Masters 2024
Gender: Male
Age Group: 16+ (allow younger)

Place Participant(s) Team Total Total Norm SRSE SRSE SRSE SRSS SRSS SRSS SRIF SRIF SRIF
Rank Score NormScore Rank Score NormScore Rank Score NormScore

1 Marcel Friedl Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 7 301 1 430 100.0 4 76 1.0 1 34.81 100.0

2 Jonas Kretschmer Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 8 357.57 2 425 88.9 2 85 75.3 2 34.34 96.7

3 Florian Bluemel UTARS Gänserndorf 12 135.26 3 400 33.3 1 88 100.0 4 20.62 1.0

4 Dominik Friedl Sportunion Rope Skipping Groß-Siegharts 13 133.33 4 385.5 1.0 3 83 58.8 3 25.75 36.8
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